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CLASSEMENT FAIR-PLAY DÉPARTEMENTAL 1

Départemental 1

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

C.A. Ouzouer Le Marche

C.Am. Montrichard

A.Sp.J. La Chaussee St Victor

U.S.C.Chatres S/Cher Langon Menn

St. Montoire

Et.S. Villebarou

A.S.L. Orchaise

A.S. Nouan-Lamotte

A.S. Suevres

U.S. Pruniers

A.S.C. Des Portugais Blois

504943

504886

520018

514350

504881

518553

529050

552107

519551

518434

533251

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

63

62

65

73

81

73

81

95

125

185

-32

-63

-62

-65

-73

-81

-73

-81

-95

-125

-185

   Nb. 
équipes

   Nb.
matchs

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

18

19

18

17

18

19

17

18

18

18

18

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits) Total

-  1.77

-  3.31

-  3.44

-  3.82

-  4.05

-  4.26

-  4.29

-  4.50

-  5.27

-  6.94

- 10.27


